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Vikt

;ﬂ\nlal pa-ssa-gerare
Fast brénsletank
_Las.t\.rikt

Motor max

245m

6,14m

0,80 m

1000 kg

5

135 liter

650 kg

112 kW/150 hk

Utrustning
Bran_d;féckare o B,
Durktrall, teak

bynsats kabin

D_ynsats, sinznj'ln
F"éirddalm SmartCraft™
F_ﬁipulpii-_“ .
Hydraulstyrning
Kapell, t.r;anspun )

Lanternor
Plotter/ekolod

Regnlans

Sakerhetsstege, -handtag .

Trimplan .
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